L11000113680

(Rec	uestor's Name)			
(Adc	lress)			
(Adc	Iress)			
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:			
	Office Use On	ly		



(#8/27/21--01024---001 **1500.00

2021 AUG 27 AH11: 25 :,.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

ASAV HOLDINGS, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

SUBJECT:

.

1

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Damaso W. Saavedra

Name of Person

Saavedra-Goodwin

Firm/Company

888 S.E 3rd Avenue, Suite 500

Address

Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33316

City/State and Zip Code

dpazo@saavlaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Deanna Pazo	954 at (767-6333
Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:		Street Address:
Registration Section		Registration Section
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
		Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

. Na	ume of the limited liability company:ASAV HOLDING	GS, LLC		· •·			
2. (a)			b)				
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: _MUST_BE_STREET_ADDRESS</u>)	Mailing address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>)					
	312 S.E. 17TH STREET 2ND FLOOR		312 SE 17	th Street 2ND I	Floor		
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316		Fort Laude	erdale, FI 33310	6		
	10/04/2011		L110001130	680			
·.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document nu	umber		
. (a)	Saavedra, Damaso W, ESQ						
. (u)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of Saavedra-Goodwin	the Florie	la Dept. of Stat	_ e:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET) 312 SE 17TH STREET SECOND FLOOR	ADDRES	<u></u>	_			
	FORT LAUDERDALE	33316		-		\sim	:
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> SAAVEDRA, DAMASO W, ESQ <u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address: 888 S.F. 3rd Avenue, Suite 500	Office a	<u>ddress</u> :	-	LLARISSEE FL	2021 AUG 27 AM 11: 29	ILED
	Fort Lauderdale	33316		-		Ű	67
hange gent w vas/wc he arti Signal I herel he obli- o merco otified	imited liability company is not orepnized under the lay or changes are made, the Florida freet address of the vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited has re authorized by an affirmative role of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the une of the member or authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and agr one of all standes relative to the proper and complete ignions of an position as registered agent as provided Ty reflect alchange in the registered office address, 11 inwitimetophis change.	register ability c of the lin limited	ed office an ompany, it is nited liabilit liability con	d the business s hereby confi y company or ipany.	s office of the irmed that the as otherwise $a \in Vech$	e regi e cha: c prov (() ee	stered nge(s) rided in

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

4